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H 3733 General Bill, By P.T. Bradley
A Bill to provide for an advisory referendum to determine if the qualified electors of the school district of Greenville County
wish to give its Board of Trustees unlimited taxing authority.

02/10/88
02/16/88
02/16/88
02/16/88
03/01/88
04/05/88
04/06/88
04/12/88
04/12/88
04/12/88
04/13/88
04/14/88
04/20/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1033
Read second time HJ-1190

Reconsidered HJ-1190

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 1, 1988 HJ-1190

Debate adjourned until April 1, 1988 HJ-1558

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 6, 1988 HJ-2447

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1988 HJ-250

Amended HJ-2622

Read second time HJ-2623

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2623
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2646

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-178
Referred to delegation from Greenville SJ-40
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