South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 07:14:32 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3733 General Bill, By P.T. Bradley

A Bill to provide for an advisory referendum to determine if the qualified electors of the school district of Greenville County wish to give its Board of Trustees unlimited taxing authority.

3		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
02/10/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1033
02/16/88	House	Read second time HJ-1190
02/16/88	House	Reconsidered HJ-1190
02/16/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 1, 1988 HJ-1190
03/01/88	House	Debate adjourned until April 1, 1988 HJ-1558
04/05/88	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 6, 1988 HJ-2447
04/06/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 12, 1988 HJ-250
04/12/88	House	Amended HJ-2622
04/12/88	House	Read second time HJ-2623
04/12/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2623
04/13/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2646
04/14/88	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-178
04/20/88	Senate	Referred to delegation from Greenville SJ-40